HL-136E | 0315
59 South State Ave., Indianapolis, IN 46201 | (p) 317.916.4274  (tf) 877.665.5666  (f) 317.639.4279 | www.hornerlighting.com
LED REMOTE PHOSPHOR LINEAR HIGH BAY LIGHTING - 4’ and 8’
MODEL CRI CCT° LUMENS
*Estimated
TOTAL WATTS LUMENS/WATTS TEMPERATURE L90 HOURS
1 Tube
ETG-LRP-1060 80 5000K *5,700 60 95 -30 to 40°C >96,000
ETG-LRP-1080 80 5000K *8,000 80 95 -40 to 50°C >96,000
ETG-LRP-1080-P1-C3   90* 5000K *5,700 60 90 -40 to 50°C >96,000
ETG-LRP-1080H 80 5000K *8,800 80 110 -40 to 50°C >96,000
2 Tube
ETG-LRP-2120 80 5000K *11,400 120 95 -30 to 40°C >96,000
ETG-LRP-2160 80 5000K *15,200 160 95 -40 to 50°C >96,000
ETG-LRP-2160-P1-C3   90* 5000K *14,400 160 90 -40 to 50°C >96,000
ETG-LRP-2160H 80 5000K *17,600 160 110 -40 to 50°C >96,000
3 Tube
ETG-LRP-3240 80 5000K *22,800 240 95 -40 to 50°C >96,000
ETG-LRP-3240-P1-C3   90* 5000K *21,600 240 90 -40 to 50°C >96,000
ETG-LRP-3240H 80 5000K *26,400 240 110 -40 to 50°C >96,000
4 Tube
ETG-LRP-4320 80 5000K *30,400 320 95 -40 to 50°C >96,000
ETG-LRP-4320-P1-C3   90* 5000K *28,800 320 90 -40 to 50°C >96,000
ETG-LRP-4320H 80 5000K *35,200 320 110 -40 to 50°C >96,000
6 Tube
ETG-LRP-6480 80 5000K *45.600 480 95 -40 to 50°C >96,000
ETG-LRP-6480-P1-C3 90* 5000K *43,200 480 90 -40 to 50°C >96,000
ETG-LRP-6480H 80 5000K *52,800 480 110 -40 to 50°C >96,000
4’ LINEAR - OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS / ORDERING INFORMATION
*Red Enhanced; °3500K & 4000K CCT options available.
FEATURES:
	 •  Instant strike

to conventional LEDs
	 • � Smooth light output, even when dimmed
	 •  No horizontal dust collecting surface bulbs
	 • � No glass, no mercury
	 • � ETL, RoHS
	 •  Longer lifetime
	 •  5 year warranty
BENEFITS:
*3 Tube LRP shown above
with and without reflector option
ETG  LRP-
MODEL CRI CCT° LUMENS
*Estimated
TOTAL WATTS LUMENS/WATTS TEMPERATURE L90 HOURS
1 Tube
ETG-L8RP-1120 80 5000K *11,400 120 95 -30 to 40°C >96,000
ETG-L8RP-1160 80 5000K *15,200 160 95 -40 to 50°C >96,000
2 Tube
ETG-LRP-2320 80 5000K *30,400 320 95 -30 to 40°C >96,000
8’ LINEAR - OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS / ORDERING INFORMATION
HL-136E | 0315
59 South State Ave., Indianapolis, IN 46201 | (p) 317.916.4274  (tf) 877.665.5666  (f) 317.639.4279 | www.hornerlighting.com
POWER